
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 

 
C:\Program Files (x86)\PDF Tools AG\3-Heights(TM) Document Converter Service\Temp\a762b41371976b8875a0791a48be838b.doc             

  

SRM e-Tender Notice 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through SRM  E-tender process of MSETCL in 
two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL.-- 

RFX No.  7000008458    , Particulars: Work of  Providing Services of Manpower on outsourced 
basis for the post of Office Assistant, Typist and Peon at EHV Project Division  Nashik & 
Jalgaon,  Estimated cost: 2275613.00, E.M.D: Rs. 22756.13 ,  Tender cost:  Rs. 500.00+5% GST, 
Sale period 06.04.18 to 22.04.18, Last Date of Submission: 22.04.18 up to 18:00 Hrs, Date of 
opening (Tech. bid): 23.04.18 at 10:00Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) 
Tel. No.0253-2403044 for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                                                               Superintending Engineer, EHV PC  MSETCL, 
Nashik.  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

   
           Superintending Engineer,  
           EHV Project Circle  MSETCL, Nashik 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

